
Tuesdays  •  7 - 9 pm   •  Garden Park Stage
(Along White Pine Trail - Near the Dam)

Summer 2017

Tuesday, June 13
Joanna Connor 
Band

Tuesday, June 20
Blue Soul Express 
Band

Tuesday, June 27
Out of Favor Boys

Tuesday, July 4
Weezil Malone Band

Tuesday, July 11
Harper and 
Midwest Kind

Tuesday, July 18
Chicago Rhythm 
and Blues Kings

Tuesday, July 25
Joe Johnson and
the Bluebacks

After the Blues

Tuesday, August 1
The Crane Wives

Tuesday, August 8
The Soul Syndicate

Tuesday, August 15
Jesse Ray and the 
Carolina Catfish

Rogue River 
Blues Series


